
VTC
akciová společnost

VELKOOBCHOD
TEXTILNÍ GALANTERIÍ

STROJOVÉ JEHLY

VTC 82-3-1

82770
82780

STAND.70
10 jehel

82790
82700

82755
82705

82708

STAND.80
10 jehel

STAND.90
10 jehel

STAND.100
10 jehel

ASSO.70-100
10 jehel

JEANS 90-110
5 jehel

STRETCH 70-100
5 jehel

JEDNOTNÁ
CENA / 1 KRAB.

FG=SUK

FFG=SES

R=SET RG=SPI

BALENO PO
20 KRAB.

STROJOVÉ JEHLY 130/705 H ECO
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